R

AM

Mountsorrel

Quorn
PM

Quorn
Mountsorrel

Mountsorrel

 EEEE—

Halstead Road bus stop opp Churchill Road
Walton Way opp Edinburgh Way

Walton Way just before Carnarvon Close
Walton Way opp Renning End

Rothley Road Cross Lane bus shelter
Rothley Road bus shelter before school
The Green

Rawlins

Rawlins

The Green

Rothley Road bus stop opp School
Halstead Road bus stop opp Churchill Road
Walton Way opp Edinburgh Way

Walton Way just before Carnarvon Close

Walton Way opp Renning End

Rothley Road Cross Lane bus shelter

Rawlins

07:50
07:52
07:54
07:56
07:58
08:01
08:03
08:20

15:15
15:20

15:22
15:25
15:27
15:29
15:31
15:35

Managed by



