



2024-2025

AM

Mountsorrel	Halstead Road bus stop opp Churchill Road Walton Way opp Edinburgh Way Walton Way just before Carnarvon Close Walton Way opp Renning End Rothley Road Cross Lane bus shelter Rothley Road bus shelter before school	07:50 07:52 07:54 07:56 07:58 08:01
Quorn	The Green Rawlins	08:03 08:20

PM

Quorn	Rawlins	15:15
Mountsorrel	The Green Rothley Road bus stop opp School Halstead Road bus stop opp Churchill Road Walton Way opp Edinburgh Way Walton Way just before Carnarvon Close Walton Way opp Renning End Rothley Road Cross Lane bus shelter	15:20 15:22 15:25 15:27 15:29 15:31 15:35

Please be at the bus stop five minutes before the scheduled departure time. All PM times are estimated and may be affected by adverse road conditions and heavy traffic.

Managed by